DURA BAY LINEAR SERIES
Version 2.1
July 2017
SPECIFICATION SHEET Commercial Industrial LED Solutions
Dura Bay Linear Series - Low/High Bay VERSION 2.1
www.duracommlighting.com | projects@duracomm.com | 1-816-472-5544
www.duracommlighting.com | quotes@duracommlighting.com | 1-816-472-5544
CONFIGURATIONS

www.duracommlighting.com | projects@duracomm.com | 1-816-472-5544
www.duracommlighting.com | quotes@duracommlighting.com | 1-816-472-5544
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
DBL-4-5K-120-CA-120-60-CRM-10V-OCCN-CORDN-EMBN
SERIES
DBL
WATTAGE
CONFIGURATION
MOUNTING
COLOR TEMP
DIMMING
10V
DISTRIBUTION
OCC SENSORS
LENS
CORD & PLUG
VOLTAGE
BATTERY BACK-UP
Type Part Number Description
WIRELESS PROGRAMMER FOR
DIMMABLE OCCUPANCY SENSOR(S)
OCCDIMPROG Handheld wireless programmer required to setup 120-277V dimmable
occupancy sensor(s).
CABLE KIT
Surface Mount Kit MBR
CABLEKIT kit includes 10ft Grip Rite aircraft cable and “Y” toggle hook (one pair).
CABLE KIT
Linear Run Alignment Kit ALIGN
SAFETYCABLE Kit includes 5 ft Grip Rite aircraft cable with single toggle hook.
Surface mount bracket kit shipped separate.
Mounting kit for fixture to fixture alignment.
Ordered & Packaged Seperately
35K
3500 Kelvin
4K
4000 Kelvin
5K
5000 Kelvin
4
4’ fixture
DBL
Dura
Bay
Linear
Series
60
60 Degree
Optics
120
120 Degree
Optics
CA